Product specification

Product name:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

SALT PAD, potholder, red
18 x 18 cm

0.031 kg

0.0348 kg

37

100/20/1

0.2 mx0.27 mx0.395 m

3.48 kg

8605040026441
630253900000

171



